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CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
 Rev - Exp Capital & Debt Service Accounts

 Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

Land Improv Rich Playground                        0.00      95,000.00           0.00          0.00     95,000.00 X 
Captial Blgd Improvements District           849,994.00     303,851.00           0.00          0.00    303,851.00 X 
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
-422 Capital Projects                        849,994.00     398,851.00           0.00          0.00    398,851.00   
                                                                                                                    
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
Total Expense                                849,994.00     398,851.00           0.00          0.00    398,851.00   
                                         ============== ============== ============== ============= =============   
�
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                                                  CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
                                             Rev - Exp Capital & Debt Service Accounts
                                            Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

                                                                                                                    
Reappropriated Capital Funds                       0.00      95,000.00           0.00          0.00     95,000.00 R 
Housing Aid Prior Year                       303,851.00     303,851.00           0.00          0.00    303,851.00 R 
Funds Transfer In                            546,143.00           0.00           0.00          0.00          0.00 R 
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
-998 Reserved for Revenue Transactions       849,994.00     398,851.00           0.00          0.00    398,851.00   
                                                                                                                    
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
Total Revenue                                849,994.00     398,851.00           0.00          0.00    398,851.00   
                                         ============== ============== ============== ============= =============   
�
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                                                  CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
                                             Rev - Exp Capital & Debt Service Accounts
                                            Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

                                                                                                                    
Captial Bldg Improvements-District                 0.00     546,143.00           0.00          0.00    546,143.00 X 
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
-422 Capital Projects                              0.00     546,143.00           0.00          0.00    546,143.00   
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CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
 Rev - Exp Capital & Debt Service Accounts

 Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

                                                                                                                    
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
Total Expense                                      0.00     546,143.00           0.00          0.00    546,143.00   
                                         ============== ============== ============== ============= =============   
�
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                                                  CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
                                             Rev - Exp Capital & Debt Service Accounts
                                            Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

                                                                                                                    
Funds Transfer In                                  0.00     546,143.00           0.00          0.00    546,143.00 R 
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
-998 Reserved for Revenue Transactions             0.00     546,143.00           0.00          0.00    546,143.00   
                                                                                                                    
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
Total Revenue                                      0.00     546,143.00           0.00          0.00    546,143.00   
                                         ============== ============== ============== ============= =============   
�
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                                                  CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
                                             Rev - Exp Capital & Debt Service Accounts
                                            Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

                                                                                                                    
Land Improv Campus 2025 CMS                   75,000.00     449,345.00           0.00    449,345.00          0.00 X 
Building Imprv Campus 2025 CMS             2,105,000.00   1,730,655.00           0.00          0.00  1,730,655.00 X 
Building Imprv Campus 2025 CHS                     0.00   2,148,917.00           0.00    516,498.70  1,632,418.30 X 
Land Imprv Campus 2025 CHS                   700,000.00     761,083.00           0.00    761,083.00          0.00 X 
Building Imprv Campus 2025 CHS             2,210,000.00           0.00           0.00          0.00          0.00 X 
Building Imprv Campus 2025 CTC             2,060,000.00   2,060,000.00      18,000.00    373,844.00  1,668,156.00 X 
Building Imprv Campus 2025 CALA              200,000.00     200,000.00           0.00          0.00    200,000.00 X 
Building Imprv Campus 2025 District          150,000.00     150,000.00           0.00          0.00    150,000.00 X 
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
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CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
 Rev - Exp Capital & Debt Service Accounts

 Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

-422 Capital Projects                      7,500,000.00   7,500,000.00      18,000.00  2,100,770.70  5,381,229.30   
                                                                                                                    
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
Total Expense                              7,500,000.00   7,500,000.00      18,000.00  2,100,770.70  5,381,229.30   
                                         ============== ============== ============== ============= =============   
�
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                                                  CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
                                             Rev - Exp Capital & Debt Service Accounts
                                            Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

                                                                                                                    
Bond Proceeds-Campus 2025 Project          7,500,000.00   7,500,000.00           0.00          0.00  7,500,000.00 R 
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
-998 Reserved for Revenue Transactions     7,500,000.00   7,500,000.00           0.00          0.00  7,500,000.00   
                                                                                                                    
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
Total Revenue                              7,500,000.00   7,500,000.00           0.00          0.00  7,500,000.00   
                                         ============== ============== ============== ============= =============   
�
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                                                  CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
                                             Rev - Exp Capital & Debt Service Accounts
                                            Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

                                                                                                                    
Debt Service Payment                       1,775,562.50   1,775,562.50           0.00          0.00  1,775,562.50 X 
Bond Interest Payment                      1,131,363.02   1,131,363.02           0.00          0.00  1,131,363.02 X 
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
-421 Debt Service                          2,906,925.52   2,906,925.52           0.00          0.00  2,906,925.52   
                                                                                                                    
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
Total Expense                              2,906,925.52   2,906,925.52           0.00          0.00  2,906,925.52   
                                         ============== ============== ============== ============= =============   
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CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
 Rev - Exp Capital & Debt Service Accounts

 Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026
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                                                  CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
                                             Rev - Exp Capital & Debt Service Accounts
                                            Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

                                                                                                                    
Debt Service Charlestown                     332,833.95     332,833.95     -16,641.70          0.00    316,192.25 R 
Debt Service Richmond                        419,584.44     419,584.44     -41,958.40          0.00    377,626.04 R 
Debt Service Hopkinton                       425,629.77     425,629.77     -21,281.50          0.00    404,348.27 R 
Housing Aid Bonded Debt                    1,297,814.00   1,297,814.00           0.00          0.00  1,297,814.00 R 
Interest Subsidy BOND                        431,063.36     431,063.36           0.00          0.00    431,063.36 R 
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
-998 Reserved for Revenue Transactions     2,906,925.52   2,906,925.52     -79,881.60          0.00  2,827,043.92   
                                                                                                                    
                                         -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
Total Revenue                              2,906,925.52   2,906,925.52     -79,881.60          0.00  2,827,043.92   
                                         ============== ============== ============== ============= =============   
�
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                                                  CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
                                             Rev - Exp Capital & Debt Service Accounts
                                            Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

                                                                                                                    


